Waihi Miners Junior Weekend
10th & 11th March 2018
Registration Form

	Name of Club:
	

	Name of Team Manager
	

	Grade of Team
	

	Mobile Phone
	

	Email
	




	
	Player First Name, Last Name
	Player Number
	Confirm IHNZ Reg Y/N

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	Goalie
	
	
	

	Goalie
	
	
	

	Coach
	
	
	

	Manager
	
	
	

	Official
	
	
	

	Official
	
	
	

	
	Game Fee $30/ game
	
	     




